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ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $170,756.39
Sub-total : ASSETS $170,756.39

Total : ASSETS $170,756.39
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $154,406.70

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $154,406.70
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $16,349.69
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $16,349.69

Total : EQUITY $170,756.39

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $170,756.39

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL ELEMENTARY As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:39:50 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $100,406.93$13,173.37$102,211.60 1.8%$0.00$1,804.67 $1,804.67
$102,211.60 $0.00 $1,804.67Sub-total : REVENUE $13,173.37 $100,406.93 $1,804.67 1.8%

$1,804.67$0.00Total : INCOME $13,173.37 $100,406.93$102,211.60 $1,804.67 1.8%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $84,057.24$16,393.03$256,618.30 62.6%$11,993.37$172,561.06 $160,567.69

($256,618.30) ($11,993.37) ($160,567.69)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($16,393.03) ($84,057.24) ($172,561.06) 62.6%
($160,567.69)($11,993.37)Total : EXPENSES ($16,393.03) ($84,057.24)($256,618.30) ($172,561.06) 62.6%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($3,219.66) $16,349.69 102.8%($154,406.70) ($170,756.39) ($11,993.37) ($158,763.02)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL ELEMENTARY For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:39:52 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $637,608.21
Sub-total : ASSETS $637,608.21

Total : ASSETS $637,608.21
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $499,840.04

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $499,840.04
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $137,768.17
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $137,768.17

Total : EQUITY $637,608.21

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $637,608.21

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL HIGH SCHOOL As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:39:54 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $1,024,149.24$96,437.88$1,030,761.82 0.6%$0.00$6,612.58 $6,612.58
$1,030,761.82 $0.00 $6,612.58Sub-total : REVENUE $96,437.88 $1,024,149.24 $6,612.58 0.6%

$6,612.58$0.00Total : INCOME $96,437.88 $1,024,149.24$1,030,761.82 $6,612.58 0.6%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $886,381.07$98,214.40$1,530,601.86 38.4%$56,545.51$644,220.79 $587,675.28

($1,530,601.86) ($56,545.51) ($587,675.28)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($98,214.40) ($886,381.07) ($644,220.79) 38.4%
($587,675.28)($56,545.51)Total : EXPENSES ($98,214.40) ($886,381.07)($1,530,601.86) ($644,220.79) 38.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,776.52) $137,768.17 116.2%($499,840.04) ($637,608.21) ($56,545.51) ($581,062.70)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL HIGH SCHOOL For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:39:56 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $414,626.94
Sub-total : ASSETS $414,626.94

Total : ASSETS $414,626.94
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $380,038.13

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $380,038.13
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $34,588.81
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $34,588.81

Total : EQUITY $414,626.94

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $414,626.94

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:39:59 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $238,469.51$15,167.57$239,061.03 0.2%$0.00$591.52 $591.52
$239,061.03 $0.00 $591.52Sub-total : REVENUE $15,167.57 $238,469.51 $591.52 0.2%

$591.52$0.00Total : INCOME $15,167.57 $238,469.51$239,061.03 $591.52 0.2%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $203,880.70$24,539.41$619,099.16 61.4%$34,862.61$415,218.46 $380,355.85

($619,099.16) ($34,862.61) ($380,355.85)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($24,539.41) ($203,880.70) ($415,218.46) 61.4%
($380,355.85)($34,862.61)Total : EXPENSES ($24,539.41) ($203,880.70)($619,099.16) ($415,218.46) 61.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($9,371.84) $34,588.81 99.9%($380,038.13) ($414,626.94) ($34,862.61) ($379,764.33)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:00 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $30,480.98
Sub-total : ASSETS $30,480.98

Total : ASSETS $30,480.98
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $29,425.58

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $29,425.58
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,055.40
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,055.40

Total : EQUITY $30,480.98

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $30,480.98

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS BICKEL As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:02 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $6,449.52$0.00$6,448.59 0.0%$0.00($0.93) ($0.93)
$6,448.59 $0.00 ($0.93)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $6,449.52 ($0.93) 0.0%

($0.93)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $6,449.52$6,448.59 ($0.93) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $5,394.12$1,966.92$35,874.17 84.9%$14.70$30,480.05 $30,465.35

($35,874.17) ($14.70) ($30,465.35)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($1,966.92) ($5,394.12) ($30,480.05) 84.9%
($30,465.35)($14.70)Total : EXPENSES ($1,966.92) ($5,394.12)($35,874.17) ($30,480.05) 84.9%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,966.92) $1,055.40 103.5%($29,425.58) ($30,480.98) ($14.70) ($30,466.28)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS BICKEL For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:03 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $38,114.88
Sub-total : ASSETS $38,114.88

Total : ASSETS $38,114.88
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $35,749.15

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $35,749.15
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $2,365.73
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $2,365.73

Total : EQUITY $38,114.88

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $38,114.88

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS BRIDGE ACADEMY As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:04 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $2,858.99$363.75$2,857.84 0.0%$0.00($1.15) ($1.15)
$2,857.84 $0.00 ($1.15)Sub-total : REVENUE $363.75 $2,858.99 ($1.15) 0.0%

($1.15)$0.00Total : INCOME $363.75 $2,858.99$2,857.84 ($1.15) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $493.26$22.98$38,606.99 98.6%$57.16$38,113.73 $38,056.57

($38,606.99) ($57.16) ($38,056.57)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($22.98) ($493.26) ($38,113.73) 98.6%
($38,056.57)($57.16)Total : EXPENSES ($22.98) ($493.26)($38,606.99) ($38,113.73) 98.6%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $340.77 $2,365.73 106.5%($35,749.15) ($38,114.88) ($57.16) ($38,057.72)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS BRIDGE ACADEMY For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:05 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $460,828.23$49,818.24$462,026.83 0.3%$0.00$1,198.60 $1,198.60
$462,026.83 $0.00 $1,198.60Sub-total : REVENUE $49,818.24 $460,828.23 $1,198.60 0.3%

$1,198.60$0.00Total : INCOME $49,818.24 $460,828.23$462,026.83 $1,198.60 0.3%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $409,466.54$35,687.35$671,355.76 36.3%$17,954.32$261,889.22 $243,934.90

($671,355.76) ($17,954.32) ($243,934.90)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($35,687.35) ($409,466.54) ($261,889.22) 36.3%
($243,934.90)($17,954.32)Total : EXPENSES ($35,687.35) ($409,466.54)($671,355.76) ($261,889.22) 36.3%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $14,130.89 $51,361.69 116.0%($209,328.93) ($260,690.62) ($17,954.32) ($242,736.30)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS CANYON RIDGE For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:07 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $260,690.62
Sub-total : ASSETS $260,690.62

Total : ASSETS $260,690.62
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $209,328.93

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $209,328.93
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $51,361.69
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $51,361.69

Total : EQUITY $260,690.62

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $260,690.62

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS CANYON RIDGE As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:06 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $11,100.01
Sub-total : ASSETS $11,100.01

Total : ASSETS $11,100.01
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $10,797.99

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $10,797.99
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $302.02
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $302.02

Total : EQUITY $11,100.01

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $11,100.01

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS HARRISON As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:09 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $7,383.46$3,230.96$7,383.19 0.0%$0.00($0.27) ($0.27)
$7,383.19 $0.00 ($0.27)Sub-total : REVENUE $3,230.96 $7,383.46 ($0.27) 0.0%

($0.27)$0.00Total : INCOME $3,230.96 $7,383.46$7,383.19 ($0.27) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $7,081.44$1,235.81$18,181.18 55.1%$1,083.01$11,099.74 $10,016.73

($18,181.18) ($1,083.01) ($10,016.73)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($1,235.81) ($7,081.44) ($11,099.74) 55.1%
($10,016.73)($1,083.01)Total : EXPENSES ($1,235.81) ($7,081.44)($18,181.18) ($11,099.74) 55.1%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,995.15 $302.02 92.8%($10,797.99) ($11,100.01) ($1,083.01) ($10,017.00)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS HARRISON For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:10 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $34,205.19
Sub-total : ASSETS $34,205.19

Total : ASSETS $34,205.19
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $37,572.70

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $37,572.70
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($3,367.51)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($3,367.51)

Total : EQUITY $34,205.19

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $34,205.19

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS PERRINE As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:22 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $7,092.68$3,010.97$7,091.47 0.0%$0.00($1.21) ($1.21)
$7,091.47 $0.00 ($1.21)Sub-total : REVENUE $3,010.97 $7,092.68 ($1.21) 0.0%

($1.21)$0.00Total : INCOME $3,010.97 $7,092.68$7,091.47 ($1.21) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $10,460.19$2,915.07$44,664.17 70.7%$2,608.65$34,203.98 $31,595.33

($44,664.17) ($2,608.65) ($31,595.33)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($2,915.07) ($10,460.19) ($34,203.98) 70.7%
($31,595.33)($2,608.65)Total : EXPENSES ($2,915.07) ($10,460.19)($44,664.17) ($34,203.98) 70.7%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $95.90 ($3,367.51) 84.1%($37,572.70) ($34,205.19) ($2,608.65) ($31,596.54)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS PERRINE For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:23 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $24,151.45
Sub-total : ASSETS $24,151.45

Total : ASSETS $24,151.45
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $19,275.44

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $19,275.44
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $6,038.70
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $6,038.70

Total : EQUITY $25,314.14

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $25,314.14

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS LINCOLN As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:11 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $14,642.18$723.28$14,641.50 0.0%$0.00($0.68) ($0.68)
$14,641.50 $0.00 ($0.68)Sub-total : REVENUE $723.28 $14,642.18 ($0.68) 0.0%

($0.68)$0.00Total : INCOME $723.28 $14,642.18$14,641.50 ($0.68) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $8,603.48$270.69$33,916.94 67.4%$2,454.82$25,313.46 $22,858.64

($33,916.94) ($2,454.82) ($22,858.64)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($270.69) ($8,603.48) ($25,313.46) 67.4%
($22,858.64)($2,454.82)Total : EXPENSES ($270.69) ($8,603.48)($33,916.94) ($25,313.46) 67.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $452.59 $6,038.70 118.6%($19,275.44) ($25,314.14) ($2,454.82) ($22,859.32)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS LINCOLN For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:12 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $20,138.57
Sub-total : ASSETS $20,138.57

Total : ASSETS $20,138.57
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $16,106.38

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $16,106.38
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $4,032.19
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $4,032.19

Total : EQUITY $20,138.57

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $20,138.57

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS MAGIC VALLEY HIGH As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:13 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $8,014.15$2,490.46$8,013.69 0.0%$0.00($0.46) ($0.46)
$8,013.69 $0.00 ($0.46)Sub-total : REVENUE $2,490.46 $8,014.15 ($0.46) 0.0%

($0.46)$0.00Total : INCOME $2,490.46 $8,014.15$8,013.69 ($0.46) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $3,981.96$0.00$24,120.07 81.4%$500.00$20,138.11 $19,638.11

($24,120.07) ($500.00) ($19,638.11)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES $0.00 ($3,981.96) ($20,138.11) 81.4%
($19,638.11)($500.00)Total : EXPENSES $0.00 ($3,981.96)($24,120.07) ($20,138.11) 81.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $2,490.46 $4,032.19 121.9%($16,106.38) ($20,138.57) ($500.00) ($19,638.57)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS MAGIC VALLEY HIGH For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:14 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $4,664.95
Sub-total : ASSETS $4,664.95

Total : ASSETS $4,664.95
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $10,310.99

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $10,310.99
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($6,808.73)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($6,808.73)

Total : EQUITY $3,502.26

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $3,502.26

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS MORNINGSIDE As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:16 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $4,575.97$0.00$5,015.69 8.8%$0.00$439.72 $439.72
$5,015.69 $0.00 $439.72Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $4,575.97 $439.72 8.8%

$439.72$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $4,575.97$5,015.69 $439.72 8.8%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $11,384.70$2,307.09$15,326.68 19.0%$1,025.19$3,941.98 $2,916.79

($15,326.68) ($1,025.19) ($2,916.79)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($2,307.09) ($11,384.70) ($3,941.98) 19.0%
($2,916.79)($1,025.19)Total : EXPENSES ($2,307.09) ($11,384.70)($15,326.68) ($3,941.98) 19.0%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($2,307.09) ($6,808.73) 24.0%($10,310.99) ($3,502.26) ($1,025.19) ($2,477.07)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS MORNINGSIDE For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:16 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $262,240.59
Sub-total : ASSETS $262,240.59

Total : ASSETS $262,240.59
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $223,680.36

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $223,680.36
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $38,560.23
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $38,560.23

Total : EQUITY $262,240.59

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $262,240.59

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS O'LEARY As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:18 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $141,906.12$7,161.73$142,507.22 0.4%$0.00$601.10 $601.10
$142,507.22 $0.00 $601.10Sub-total : REVENUE $7,161.73 $141,906.12 $601.10 0.4%

$601.10$0.00Total : INCOME $7,161.73 $141,906.12$142,507.22 $601.10 0.4%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $103,345.89$14,868.70$366,187.58 66.7%$18,656.31$262,841.69 $244,185.38

($366,187.58) ($18,656.31) ($244,185.38)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($14,868.70) ($103,345.89) ($262,841.69) 66.7%
($244,185.38)($18,656.31)Total : EXPENSES ($14,868.70) ($103,345.89)($366,187.58) ($262,841.69) 66.7%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($7,706.97) $38,560.23 108.9%($223,680.36) ($262,240.59) ($18,656.31) ($243,584.28)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS O'LEARY For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:19 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $16,970.85
Sub-total : ASSETS $16,970.85

Total : ASSETS $16,970.85
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $12,614.94

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $12,614.94
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $4,355.91
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $4,355.91

Total : EQUITY $16,970.85

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $16,970.85

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS OREGON TRAIL As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:20 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $14,269.73$2,851.20$14,269.30 0.0%$0.00($0.43) ($0.43)
$14,269.30 $0.00 ($0.43)Sub-total : REVENUE $2,851.20 $14,269.73 ($0.43) 0.0%

($0.43)$0.00Total : INCOME $2,851.20 $14,269.73$14,269.30 ($0.43) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $9,913.82$2,754.70$26,884.24 63.1%$0.00$16,970.42 $16,970.42

($26,884.24) $0.00 ($16,970.42)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($2,754.70) ($9,913.82) ($16,970.42) 63.1%
($16,970.42)$0.00Total : EXPENSES ($2,754.70) ($9,913.82)($26,884.24) ($16,970.42) 63.1%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $96.50 $4,355.91 134.5%($12,614.94) ($16,970.85) $0.00 ($16,970.85)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS OREGON TRAIL For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:21 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $10,875.17
Sub-total : ASSETS $10,875.17

Total : ASSETS $10,875.17
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $7,766.82

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $7,766.82
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $3,108.35
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $3,108.35

Total : EQUITY $10,875.17

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $10,875.17

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS PILLAR FALLS As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:25 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $9,039.89$0.00$9,039.65 0.0%$0.00($0.24) ($0.24)
$9,039.65 $0.00 ($0.24)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $9,039.89 ($0.24) 0.0%

($0.24)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $9,039.89$9,039.65 ($0.24) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $5,931.54$777.44$16,806.17 46.7%$3,032.00$10,874.63 $7,842.63

($16,806.17) ($3,032.00) ($7,842.63)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($777.44) ($5,931.54) ($10,874.63) 46.7%
($7,842.63)($3,032.00)Total : EXPENSES ($777.44) ($5,931.54)($16,806.17) ($10,874.63) 46.7%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($777.44) $3,108.35 101.0%($7,766.52) ($10,874.87) ($3,032.00) ($7,842.87)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS PILLAR FALLS For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:25 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $20,266.89
Sub-total : ASSETS $20,266.89

Total : ASSETS $20,266.89
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $10,562.91

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $10,562.91
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $9,703.98
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $9,703.98

Total : EQUITY $20,266.89

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $20,266.89

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ROCK CREEK As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:27 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $33,110.33$0.00$34,479.51 4.0%$0.00$1,369.18 $1,369.18
$34,479.51 $0.00 $1,369.18Sub-total : REVENUE $0.00 $33,110.33 $1,369.18 4.0%

$1,369.18$0.00Total : INCOME $0.00 $33,110.33$34,479.51 $1,369.18 4.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $23,406.35$3,915.31$45,042.42 44.1%$1,775.00$21,636.07 $19,861.07

($45,042.42) ($1,775.00) ($19,861.07)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($3,915.31) ($23,406.35) ($21,636.07) 44.1%
($19,861.07)($1,775.00)Total : EXPENSES ($3,915.31) ($23,406.35)($45,042.42) ($21,636.07) 44.1%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($3,915.31) $9,703.98 175.1%($10,562.91) ($20,266.89) ($1,775.00) ($18,491.89)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ROCK CREEK For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:28 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $18,040.90
Sub-total : ASSETS $18,040.90

Total : ASSETS $18,040.90
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $16,079.33

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $16,079.33
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,961.57
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,961.57

Total : EQUITY $18,040.90

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $18,040.90

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS SAWTOOTH As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:29 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $3,843.17$3,356.96$3,842.70 0.0%$0.00($0.47) ($0.47)
$3,842.70 $0.00 ($0.47)Sub-total : REVENUE $3,356.96 $3,843.17 ($0.47) 0.0%

($0.47)$0.00Total : INCOME $3,356.96 $3,843.17$3,842.70 ($0.47) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $1,881.60$250.00$19,922.33 90.6%$0.00$18,040.73 $18,040.73

($19,922.33) $0.00 ($18,040.73)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($250.00) ($1,881.60) ($18,040.73) 90.6%
($18,040.73)$0.00Total : EXPENSES ($250.00) ($1,881.60)($19,922.33) ($18,040.73) 90.6%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $3,106.96 $1,961.57 112.2%($16,079.63) ($18,041.20) $0.00 ($18,041.20)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS SAWTOOTH For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:30 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $26,732.01
Sub-total : ASSETS $26,732.01

Total : ASSETS $26,732.01
EQUITY

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $26,732.01

Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $26,732.01
Total : EQUITY $26,732.01

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $26,732.01

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS SOUTH HILLS As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:31 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $55,637.29$3,453.95$55,636.76 0.0%$0.00($0.53) ($0.53)
$55,636.76 $0.00 ($0.53)Sub-total : REVENUE $3,453.95 $55,637.29 ($0.53) 0.0%

($0.53)$0.00Total : INCOME $3,453.95 $55,637.29$55,636.76 ($0.53) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $28,905.28$3,526.67$55,636.76 47.4%$334.08$26,731.48 $26,397.40

($55,636.76) ($334.08) ($26,397.40)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($3,526.67) ($28,905.28) ($26,731.48) 47.4%
($26,397.40)($334.08)Total : EXPENSES ($3,526.67) ($28,905.28)($55,636.76) ($26,731.48) 47.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($72.72) $26,732.01 0.0%$0.00 ($26,732.01) ($334.08) ($26,397.93)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS SOUTH HILLS For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:32 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $356,779.02
Sub-total : ASSETS $356,779.02

Total : ASSETS $356,779.02
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $274,404.73

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $274,404.73
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $82,374.29
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $82,374.29

Total : EQUITY $356,779.02

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $356,779.02

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS TWIN FALLS HIGH As of 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:33 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $555,306.86$44,129.18$560,721.30 1.0%$0.00$5,414.44 $5,414.44
$560,721.30 $0.00 $5,414.44Sub-total : REVENUE $44,129.18 $555,306.86 $5,414.44 1.0%

$5,414.44$0.00Total : INCOME $44,129.18 $555,306.86$560,721.30 $5,414.44 1.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $472,932.57$62,527.05$835,126.03 38.8%$38,091.19$362,193.46 $324,102.27

($835,126.03) ($38,091.19) ($324,102.27)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($62,527.05) ($472,932.57) ($362,193.46) 38.8%
($324,102.27)($38,091.19)Total : EXPENSES ($62,527.05) ($472,932.57)($835,126.03) ($362,193.46) 38.8%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($18,397.87) $82,374.29 116.1%($274,404.73) ($356,779.02) ($38,091.19) ($318,687.83)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS TWIN FALLS HIGH For the Period 03/01/2018 through 03/31/2018
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 04/06/2018 7:40:35 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2018.1.11 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance




